Computers and Concrete, Vol. 13, No. 4 (2014) 531-545
DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.12989/cac.2014.13.4.531                                                 531
Copyright ©  2014 Techno-Press, Ltd.
A predictive model for compressive strength of waste LCD
glass concrete by nonlinear-multivariate regression
C.C. Wang1a, T.T. Chen2b, H.Y. Wang
3 and Chi Huang3c

)
Water content
(kg/m
3
)
   Cement
Fly
ash
Slag
Coarse
aggregate
Sand
Glass
sand
Water SP
0.28 SC28G0 0 463 132 66 786 850 － 185 7.2
 SC28G10 10 463 132 66 786 765 74 185 7.2
 SC28G20 20 463 132 66 786 680 159 185 7.2
 SC28G30 30 463 132 66 786 595 238 185 7.2
0.32 SC32G0 0 420 116 58 786 850 － 185 6.5
 SC32G10 10 420 116 58 786 765 74 185 6.5
 SC32G20 20 420 116 58 786 680 159 185 6.5
 SC32G30 30 420 116 58 786 595 238 185 6.5
0.36 SC36G0 0 360 103 51 786 850 － 185 5.7
 SC36G10 10 360 103 51 786 765 74 185 5.7
 SC36G20 20 360 103 51 786 680 159 185 5.7
 SC36G30 30 360 103 51 786 595 238 185 5.7
4. Studying and planning of compressive strength prediction model and analysis of
test results
4.1 Development of compressive strength prediction model
4.1.1 Modeling of normalized compressive strength